
Michigan’s Tree Farm Foresters – December 2022 

 

 

Upper Peninsula Foresters  
(Sorted by zip and last name.  Independently Managed Groups - Grossman Forestry and Green Timber Consulting Foresters - highlighted in yellow.) 
 

Member ID First Name Last Name City State Zip Phone Email 

74243 Matthew Carothers Rhinelander WI 54501 715-420-1868 mlc@bessegroup.com 

300708 Matt Waters Skanee MI 49962 906-524-4533 waters@mtu.edu 

74246 Rexx Janowiak Pelkie MI 49958 906-281-6458 rexx@greentimberforestry.com 

152712 Brian Nordstrom Pelkie MI 49958 906-353-8584 brian@greentimberforestry.com 

169779 Karl Ploeckelman Pelkie MI 49958 906-201-0044 karl@greentimberforestry.com 

9063 Lee Jackson Ontonagon MI 49953 906-884-2010 leewaynejackson@gmail.com 

152721 Joseph Vairus Mohawk MI 49950 906-370-3906 fultonforestry@gmail.com 

298239 Carly DeVet Crystal Falls MI 49920 906-285-2678 fap.iron.baraga@macd.org 

165850 Frederick Saigh Crystal Falls MI 49920 906-284-1949 fortunelakesforestry@gmail.com 

300710 Matt Wiitanen Crystal Falls MI 49920 906-282-4924 matt@vanossforestry.com 

74249 Rachel Tarpey Chassell MI 49916 906-201-0418 rtarpey@kbic-nsn.gov 

17517 Susanne Brown Bessemer MI 49911 906-663-6854 brownsm@charter.net 

160998 Winona Grieshop Bessemer MI 49911 906-285-1497 winona.grieshop@macd.org 

74258 Anne Collins Baraga MI 49908 906-281-0064 anne.collins@usda.gov 

304481 Seth Finkel Baraga MI 49908 906-231-9046 Seth.Finkel@usda.gov 

2577 Byron Sailor Baraga MI 49908 906-353-6980 landlkr@up.net 

155891 Gary Willis Baraga MI 49908 906-353-6651 willisg2@michigan.gov 

41067 Douglas Curry Rapid River MI 49878 906-241-7738 curryd@chartermi.net 

160889 Zachary Buchanan Newberry MI 49868 906-293-8707 zbuchananforestry@gmail.com 

69713 Amy Douglass Newberry MI 49868 906-287-0782 douglass.grossman@gmail.com 

48549 Gerald Grossman Newberry MI 49868 906-293-8707 Gfco@up.net 

69085 Terry Manty Newberry MI 49868 906-293-8707 terrymanty@grossmanforestry.com 

8913 Lloyd Martindale Newberry MI 49868 906-293-8707 lbm@grossmanforestry.com 

8914 Todd Miller Newberry MI 49868 906-293-8707 toddmiller@grossmanforestry.com 

300940 Jason Caron Negaunee MI 49866 906-635-3070 caronj1@michigan.gov 

8903 Brad Veneberg Munising MI 49862 906-387-2068 brad.veneberg@gmail.com 

160326 Diane Bomer Marquette MI 49855 253-348-9177 dianebomer@gmail.com 

70163 Christopher Burnett Marquette MI 49855 906-249-2195 cdrakeburnett@gmail.com 
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156680 Jim Ferris Marquette MI 49855 906-249-3667 caretakerforestry@charter.net 

152124 Cory Howes Marquette MI 49855 906-236-4605 coryhowes@twoheartedtimberllc.com 

159316 Michael Paling Marquette MI 49855 906-251-3065 mpaling@abcbirds.org 

18727 Gary Thibeault Ishpeming MI 49849 906-485-5844 gft@newpagecorp.com 

141339 Matt Watkeys Ishpeming MI 49849 906-226-8871 matt.watkeys@macd.org 

8905 Ernest Houghton Gladstone MI 49837 906-786-2351 foresterernie@gmail.com 

173374 Sara Kelso Gladstone MI 49837 906-428-1060 sara.kelso@usda.gov 

134932 John Penegor Gladstone MI 49837 906-235-0053 forester@chartermi.net 

152729 David Silvieus Gladstone MI 49837 906-428-4804 silvforestry@gmail.com 

300711 Bernard Hubbard Germfask MI 49836 906-630-0767 forestmeister@sbcglobal.net 

81923 Gary Bucklin Escanaba MI 49829 906-280-7208 gbucklin1@gmail.com 

8915 Dean Francis Escanaba MI 49829 906-786-3488 dean@michiganforesters.com 

9069 Rory Mattson Escanaba MI 49829 906-280-6947 rorymattson@deltacd.org 

16959 Dennis Renken Escanaba MI 49829 906-786-5270 renkenconsulting@chartermi.net 

2565 Dan Farnsworth Curtis MI 49820 906-440-1627 djfarnsworth@sbcglobal.net 

301725 Joshua Isaac Kingsford MI 49802 906-774-1550  dmfapforester@gmail.com 

173375 Dylan Parker Sault Sainte Marie MI 49783 906-632-9611 dylan.parker@macd.org 

4828 Dean Reid Saint Ignace MI 49781 906-643-7515 reiddi46@lighthouse.net 

152737 Michelle Jarvie Pickford MI 49774 906-717-9105 mmjarvie@mtu.edu 

68516 Jodi Kaiser Hessel MI 49745 906-630-1717 jodijkaiser@gmail.com 

172438 Joe Kaiser Hessel MI 49745 517-896-9823 joejkaiser@gmail.com 
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Lower Peninsula Foresters  (Sorted by descending zip code and then last name.) 
 
Member ID First Name Last Name City State Zip Phone Email 

152687 Brittany VanderWall Rogers City MI 49779 989-734-4000 bvanderwall@forestfoundation.org 

298050 Kelly Standerfer Grayling MI 49738 906-399-3967 kelly.standerfer@weyerhaeuser.com 

90719 Kent Barden Gaylord MI 49735 989-731-4570  

18821 Randall Keen Gaylord MI 49735 989-732-4499 keenrandy@gmail.com 

21874 Keith Martell Gaylord MI 49735 989-370-7079 keith@martellforestry.com 

301049 Joellen Saugrich Gaylord MI 49735 989-732-4021 jsaugrich@otsegocountymi.gov 

98253 Patricia Butler Cheboygan MI 49721 231-818-2496 butler.patricia@gmail.com 

300709 Mark Pawlicki Charlevoix MI 49720 530-227-2910 mpawlic@icloud.com 

173378 Richard Deuell Boyne City MI 49712 231-499-0640 rdeuell52@gmail.com 

152682 Brook Alloway Alpena MI 49707 831-345-4085 brookalloway@hotmail.com 

298049 Logan Hawley Alpena MI 49707 616-510-6077 logan@huronpines.org 

304669 Christian Stevens Alpena MI 49707 989-255-3894 cmsteven@mtu.edu 

8027 Dennis Werblow Alpena MI 49707 989-354-5560 werblow@chartermi.net 

152709 Nia Becker Traverse City MI 49685 231-631-7859 nia@michiganforester.net 

70166 Daniel Schillinger Traverse City MI 49684 231-633-8733 schillingerforestry@gmail.com 

173377 Steve Alguire Suttons Bay MI 49682 231-590-3801 salguire@aol.com 

152685 Lynn Bakker Suttons Bay MI 49682 231-271-3673 BakkerForestry@yahoo.com 

301726 Elizabeth Johnson Suttons Bay MI 49682 231-866-0103 ellie.johnson@macd.org 

141342 Kama Ross Suttons Bay MI 49682 231-256-9783 kama.ross@macd.org 

2529 Rick Lucas Reed City MI 49677 231-832-2950 rick.lucas@mi.nacdnet.net 

82428 Chris Nieman Merritt MI 49667 231-250-3300 cmnieman@mtu.edu 

69842 Stephen Begin Manistee MI 49660 231-723-5532 atree57@yahoo.com 

152683 Joshua Shields Bear Lake MI 49614 231-889-9666 joshua.shields@macd.org 

97795 Ronald Brouwer Cadillac MI 49601 231-775-2825 ron47@juno.com 

160327 Lawrence Czelusta Cadillac MI 49601 231-775-7681 larry.czelusta@macd.org 

17523 Paul Drysdale Cadillac MI 49601 231-779-2989 paul@drysdaleforestry.com 

173379 Tony Hitch Cadillac MI 49601 231-878-8497 tony_hitch@uscco.com 

152722 Dean Tatu Cadillac MI 49601 231-878-0981 northernmichiganlandmgt@gmail.com 
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152695 Rod Denning Grand Rapids MI 49506 616-920-9775 rod.denning@macd.org 

98212 Lee Mueller Grand Rapids MI 49506 248-266-0659 muellerl@gmail.com 

173373 Randy Kuipers Holland MI 49424 269-330-0346 rkforester499@gmail.com 

97852 Brett Kuipers Holland MI 49423 616-566-4741 brett.kuipers@gmail.com 

160325 Benjamin Savoie Wayland MI 49348 517-648-9803 ben.savoie@macd.org 

18472 Sean Sexton Rockford MI 49341 616-460-5152 Spsexton@aol.com 

173380 Jack Boss Lowell MI 49331 616-897-8575 ecosystemsmgt@att.net 

165846 Dakoda Lobert Blanchard MI 49310 989-854-3485 dllobert@mtu.edu 

141340 Ben Stein Ada MI 49301 616-446-4287 benjamin.s.stein@gmail.com 

274585 Dan Bulmer Marcellus MI 49067 989-424-7113 djb@ejourney.com 

70691 Jeff Steinkraus Marcellus MI 49067 269-228-0139 jeffsteinkraus@gmail.com 

152700 Kaytlyn Wilson Portage MI 49024 989-350-3398 kwilson@forestfoundation.org 

2503 Mark Janke Allegan MI 49010 269-673-7367 mark@michiganforester.com 

163855 Joseph Lazzari Kalamazoo MI 49006 269-366-5612 joe.truenorthconsulting@gmail.com 

147027 Chris Dhulster Kalamazoo MI 49004 269-908-6463 dhulsterc@gmail.com 

88296 Mike Smalligan Lansing MI 48933 517-449-5666 SmalliganM@Michigan.gov 

304294 Ryan Beachnau Lansing MI 48906 517-993-7102 beachn17@msu.edu 

152696 Lisa Parker Lansing MI 48901 517-763-8637 riverbendwillow@gmail.com 

304532 Mike MacEachron Stanton MI 48888 989-831-4212 mike.maceachron@macd.org 

304659 Avery Sanborn Pewamo MI 48873 517-927-3097 avery.sanborn2018@gmail.com 

67654 Jeffrey Tuller Owosso MI 48867 810-841-4414 jeff4090@gmail.com 

98362 Jason Darling Mason MI 48854 517-243-2000 jason@darlingforestry.com 

304292 Benjamin Jones East Lansing MI 48824 248-719-6804 benjamin.jones2000@yahoo.com 

304287 Alexis Sell East Lansing MI 48824 517-355-0090 sellale1@msu.edu 

169113 Grant Burton East Lansing MI 48823 517-610-8487 burtongr@msu.edu 

165402 James Gray East Lansing MI 48823 517-488-6044 jamesgray@naturalcapitalforestry.com 

71713 Dennis Good Charlotte MI 48813 517-543-7864 dgoodforest@gmail.com 

74259 John Bauer Reese MI 48757 989-971-4577 jtbauer@mtu.edu 

165399 Russ Williams Oscoda MI 48750 989-310-6408 russell.williams@macd.org 

163934 Eric Brandon Harrisville MI 48740 989-335-1056  
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7472 Mark Parkinson Hale MI 48739 989-728-3566 mark.ecoland@gmail.com 

301265 Ross McNeel Harrison MI 48625 989-492-4923 rossmcneel@gmail.com 

304732 Joe Nash Harrison MI 48625 989-539-6401 joe.nash@macd.org 

172365 Hunter Fodor Coleman MI 48618 517-425-2192 hunterslandmanagementllc@gmail.com 

134919 Rick McAvinchey Ortonville MI 48462 248-627-7109 thelandsteward@frontier.com 

169331 Lindsay Forintos Davison MI 48423 517-507-1533 lindsay.forintos@gmail.com 

156679 John DeLisle West Bloomfield MI 48324 248-672-7611 j_delisle@hotmail.com 

152694 Carl Burhop Dexter MI 48130 734-426-6967 burhopforestry03@yahoo.com 

304286 Erin Budzyn Washington Twp MI 48094 586-201-7265 budzyner@msu.edu 
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